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45.
46.
47.
48.

CONCATENATION DE COMPETITIONS

DIVERS - 28/02/2010

Clt Individuel au Cumul brut des points

Nom et prénom / Club

. BLONDEAU Sarah

. DE NEGRI Emily

. EDMOND Lindsey

. CARMIGNIANI Marie

. VAITY Camille

. MACENO Meidy

. CINELU MIGNEAUX Morgane
. LANCRY Tessa

. BOISFER Anna

. NELLA Marine

. AMORY Marianne

. VADIUS Andréa

. ZALI Laurence

. MAJOR Olivia

. ANNEVILLE CONSTANCE Audrey
. CAREL Yasmina Jovie

. REBARD May Ly

. GREGOIRE Andréa

. JEAN LOUIS Deborah

. LAFLEUR Berenice

. MARIE SAINTE Laurie

. RAYMOND Aurélia

. MODESTIN Christella

. BERTRAC Hilary

. DECOURRIERE Camille

. PICHI Emma

. FOUMOUX SOREL Alexia

. CHAPEAU Anais

. ROGES Erika

. MAURICE BELLAY Fanny

. ZOZOR Lauriane

. BLANCHARD Alyson

. BATOUL Soraya

. RANO Mauranne

. LORNE Laurianne

. FANCHONNA Sandrine

. BRIAND MONPLAISIR Catlynn
. CHARLETON GUITTEAUD Doriane
. BRAASTAD Raphaelle

. CHARMET Mathilde

. MIRAM MARTHE ROSE Laura
. SOREL Laurence

. BOULARD Sariatha

BAZILE Yasmina

CELOT Maite

MARAJO Anne Emmanuelle
LAVAL Valentine

YUNG YUM KOUAI Lois

Messieurs

1.
. SCHOLLAERT Mehdi
. MARIE NOEL David

. PIVERT Gaétan

. TESOR Florian

a b~ wnN

THALY Fabio

SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

AC FONGIROMON

SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
AC FONGIROMON

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
AC FONGIROMON

FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE

F.F.N. MARTINIQUE

Tél. 0596 61 68 66 * Fax 05 96 61 57 49

1/2

Points

28/02/2010 12:40:50

Nombre d'épreuves

5677
4989
4717
4643
4539
4528
4521
4484
4040
3780
3740
3680
3628
3609
3562
3561
3432
3383
3377
3133
3081
2989
2883
2767
2594
2562
2514
2350
2299
2065
2050
1954
1951
1892
1852
1791
1779
1672
1667
1531
1485
1197
1184
1184
954
632
516
453

4355
4069
4027
4009
3851
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Place

CONCATENATION DE COMPETITIONS

DIVERS - 28/02/2010

Clt Individuel au Cumul brut des points

Messieurs

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

BOLIVARD Guillaume
RENE CORAIL Sylvain
BEROL Thomas
RESIN Malcolm

BRIAND MONPLAISIR Cédryck

MAXIME Allan

LOUISON Jonathan
JACQUES Djamali
PIVERT Tristan
CHRISTINE Jude
BONNETON Tanguy

JOS Swan

CONCY Keévin Nicolas
RIERNY Jeremy
SEBASTIEN Andy Claude
CAREL Yorick Allan
MARTINON Alexis
PERRIER Lenny

MARIE SAINTE Christophe
ODONNAT Selai
ALFRIDE Bryan

LOUIS AMBROISINE Yann
SERRANO Nattan

ERIN Sébastien
LAUREAT Anthony
CLAIRICIA Karl
GERMAIN Jonathan
BAILLARD Thomas
CAPOUL Anthony
VENITE Stephan
MANSFIELD Dany
LATOUR Andy

PINVILLE Adrien
LHOTELLIER Julien
PIERRE LEANDRE Thomas
LANCRY Enzo
ALEXANDRINE Erwan
ZEBINA Kondjo
MANSFIELD Dylan
ROUSSI Floryan
RICHEFAL Mathias
MARTIAL Morgan Roger

Nom et prénom / Club

LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
AC FONGIROMON

LONGVILLIERS CLUB

AC FONGIROMON

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
AC FONGIROMON

SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

F.F.N. MARTINIQUE
Tél. 05 96 61 68 66 * Fax 05 96 61 57 49

2/2

Points

28/02/2010 12:40:50

Nombre d'épreuves

3828
3763
3693
3210
3160
2772
2691
2655
2637
2600
2387
2338
2337
2312
2183
2050
1963
1789
1629
1538
1403
1337
1316
1312
1310
1268
1235
1211
1184
1148
1071
1032
1029
989
907
765
417
388
366
226
182
148
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